

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6140 OF 2010

AKON BORA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ATUL BORA

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aman Lekhi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Lekhi, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Balecha, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 13th August, 2010.
Till then, there will be stay of the
final order of the High Court.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master