

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6140/2010

AKON BORA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ATUL BORA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 19/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dalal, Adv.
Ms. Meha Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for hearing within four months.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajesh Dham
Date: 2014.09.20
11:43:22 IST
Reason: